PRIMARY CHARACTERISTICS SMA-LS PACKAGE
VZ 100V~330V
IZT 5.0mA
VF 1.2V
TJ,Max 150℃
FEATURES MECHANICAL DATA
 Batch process design, excellent
power dissipation offersbetter reverse

5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0 9000 0.25 0.5 240
9000 0.25 0.5 233
ZS330BL Z330 313.5 330 346.5 5000
9000 0.25 0.5 225
ZS320BL Z320 304 320 336 5000
9000 0.25 0.5 220
ZS310BL Z310 294.5 310 325.5 5000
9000 0.25 0.5 215
ZS300BL Z300 285 300 315 5000
9000 0.25 0.5 210
ZS290BL Z290 275.5 290 304.5 5000
9000 0.25 0.5 200
ZS280BL Z280 266 280 294 5000
9000 0.25 0.5 195
ZS270BL Z270 256.5 270 283.5 5000
9000 0.25 0.5 190
ZS260BL Z260 247 260 273 5000
9000 0.25 0.5 180
ZS250BL Z250 237.5 250 262.5 5000
9000 0.25 0.5 175
ZS240BL Z240 228 240 252 5000
9000 0.25 0.5 170
ZS230BL Z230 218.5 230 241.5 5000
9000 0.25 0.5 165
ZS220BL Z220 209 220 231 5000
8000 0.25 0.5 165
ZS210BL Z210 199.5 210 220.5 5000
5000 0.25 0.5 150
ZS200BL Z200 190 200 210 2500
5000 0.25 0.5 140
ZS190BL Z190 180.5 190 199.5 2500
5000 0.25 0.5 130
ZS180BL Z180 171 180 189 2200
5000 0.25 0.5 120
ZS170BL Z170 161.5 170 178.5 2200
5000 0.25 0.5 110
ZS160BL Z160 152 160 168 1500
5000 0.25 0.5 105
ZS150BL Z150 142.5 150 157.5 1300
5000 0.25 0.5 95
ZS140BL Z140 133 140 147 1200
5000 0.25 0.5 90
ZS130BL Z130 123.5 130 136.5 1000
5000 0.25 0.5 85
ZS120BL Z120 114 120 126 850
5000 0.25 0.5 80
ZS115BL Z115 109.25 115 120.75 750
5000 0.25 0.5 77
ZS110BL Z110 104.5 110 115.5 750
5000 0.25 0.5 75
ZS105BL Z105 99.75 105 110.25 750
ZS100BL Z100 95 100 105 750
Volts (Ω)Max (Ω)Max mA (uA)M Volts
Zener
impedance
Leakage